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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 COURTIN Anthony (Rg=16)

Pass 129 14:00.407

Pass 142 15:09.817 1 1:09.410 *

No 9 AVAZERI Florian (Rg=4)

Pass 23 4:38.661

Pass 36 5:52.319 1 1:13.658 *

Pass 49 7:02.341 2 1:10.022 *

Pass 63 8:09.898 3 1:07.557 *

Pass 76 9:17.215 4 1:07.317 *

Pass 90 10:23.890 5 1:06.675 *

Pass 102 11:30.134 6 1:06.244 *

Pass 113 12:35.970 7 1:05.836 *

Pass 127 13:41.726 8 1:05.756 *

Pass 139 14:47.770 9 1:06.044

Pass 151 15:53.215 10 1:05.445 *

No 16 FUHRER Thomas (Rg=9)

Pass 5 1:45.994

Pass 10 2:56.760 1 1:10.766 *

Pass 18 4:05.033 2 1:08.273 *

Pass 28 5:14.145 3 1:09.112

Pass 42 6:21.147 4 1:07.002 *

Pass 55 7:27.868 5 1:06.721 *

Pass 69 8:34.754 6 1:06.886

Pass 82 9:41.519 7 1:06.765

Pass 96 10:48.455 8 1:06.936

Pass 108 11:54.981 9 1:06.526 *

In 123 13:06.967 10 1:11.986

No 18 HERRIAU Thomas (Rg=7)

Pass 14 3:45.448

Pass 24 5:02.882 1 1:17.434 *

Pass 39 6:14.165 2 1:11.283 *

Pass 52 7:23.005 3 1:08.840 *

Pass 66 8:31.656 4 1:08.651 *

Pass 80 9:39.592 5 1:07.936 *

Pass 94 10:47.218 6 1:07.626 *

Pass 106 11:53.417 7 1:06.199 *

Pass 119 12:59.563 8 1:06.146 *

Pass 134 14:07.927 9 1:08.364

Pass 147 15:19.896 10 1:11.969

No 19 BEDU Mickael (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:44.246

Pass 9 2:52.080 1 1:07.834 *

Pass 16 3:59.532 2 1:07.452 *

Pass 27 5:05.888 3 1:06.356 *

Pass 38 6:13.375 4 1:07.487

Pass 51 7:19.248 5 1:05.873 *

Pass 65 8:24.670 6 1:05.422 *

Pass 78 9:31.645 7 1:06.975

Pass 93 10:45.815 8 1:14.170

Pass 105 11:52.344 9 1:06.529

Pass 118 12:57.868 10 1:05.524

Pass 131 14:04.686 11 1:06.818

No 21 RODRIGUES BAETA Ludovic (Rg=13)

Pass 25 5:03.779

Pass 41 6:15.733 1 1:11.954 *

Pass 54 7:25.721 2 1:09.988 *

Pass 68 8:33.653 3 1:07.932 *

Pass 83 9:41.747 4 1:08.094

In 99 10:56.357 5 1:14.610

Pass 115 12:54.676 6 1:58.319

Pass 130 14:02.671 7 1:07.995

Pass 143 15:10.614 8 1:07.943

No 29 BARLET Yoann (Rg=11)

Pass 34 5:45.735

Pass 48 6:58.282 1 1:12.547 *

Pass 62 8:08.701 2 1:10.419 *

Pass 77 9:18.493 3 1:09.792 *

Pass 91 10:27.312 4 1:08.819 *

Pass 103 11:35.517 5 1:08.205 *

Pass 114 12:43.243 6 1:07.726 *

Pass 128 13:50.392 7 1:07.149 *

Pass 141 14:57.510 8 1:07.118 *

No 35 BEUCHER Florian (Rg=6)

Pass 17 4:03.562

Pass 29 5:14.862 1 1:11.300 *

Pass 43 6:23.868 2 1:09.006 *

Pass 56 7:31.893 3 1:08.025 *

Pass 70 8:39.484 4 1:07.591 *

Pass 85 9:46.987 5 1:07.503 *

Pass 98 10:53.814 6 1:06.827 *

Pass 110 12:00.588 7 1:06.774 *

Pass 124 13:07.538 8 1:06.950

Pass 137 14:13.446 9 1:05.908 *

In 149 15:25.605 10 1:12.159

No 36 PEDRENI Thibault (Rg=14)

Pass 7 1:54.068

Pass 12 3:09.369 1 1:15.301 *

Pass 20 4:22.165 2 1:12.796 *

Pass 33 5:33.911 3 1:11.746 *

Pass 47 6:44.837 4 1:10.926 *

Pass 61 7:55.120 5 1:10.283 *

Pass 75 9:05.218 6 1:10.098 *

Pass 89 10:14.427 7 1:09.209 *

Pass 101 11:23.829 8 1:09.402

Pass 112 12:33.094 9 1:09.265

Pass 126 13:41.041 10 1:07.947 *

Pass 140 14:49.264 11 1:08.223
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No 36 PEDRENI Thibault (Rg=14)

In 152 16:05.851 12 1:16.587

No 52 BEUCHER Kevin (Rg=1)

Pass 84 9:46.459

Pass 97 10:52.119 1 1:05.660 *

Pass 109 11:57.350 2 1:05.231 *

Pass 121 13:01.996 3 1:04.646 **

Pass 136 14:08.469 4 1:06.473

Pass 145 15:14.806 5 1:06.337

No 58 JAECK Mikael (Rg=10)

Pass 21 4:24.508

Pass 32 5:33.464 1 1:08.956 *

Pass 46 6:41.268 2 1:07.804 *

Pass 59 7:48.369 3 1:07.101 *

Pass 73 8:55.259 4 1:06.890 *

In 88 10:08.656 5 1:13.397

In 122 13:03.181 6 2:54.525

No 67 BOULENGER Thibaut (Rg=12)

Pass 6 1:49.757

Pass 11 3:01.426 1 1:11.669 *

Pass 19 4:11.021 2 1:09.595 *

Pass 31 5:19.606 3 1:08.585 *

Pass 44 6:27.861 4 1:08.255 *

Pass 57 7:35.483 5 1:07.622 *

Pass 71 8:42.723 6 1:07.240 *

Pass 86 9:50.065 7 1:07.342

Pass 100 10:57.573 8 1:07.508

Pass 111 12:04.971 9 1:07.398

Pass 125 13:12.139 10 1:07.168 *

Pass 138 14:19.964 11 1:07.825

Pass 150 15:27.908 12 1:07.944

No 71 GONNEAUD Dimitri (Rg=5)

Pass 37 6:04.220

Pass 50 7:15.428 1 1:11.208 *

Pass 64 8:24.419 2 1:08.991 *

Pass 79 9:32.616 3 1:08.197 *

Pass 92 10:40.965 4 1:08.349

Pass 104 11:47.732 5 1:06.767 *

Pass 117 12:55.848 6 1:08.116

Pass 132 14:05.604 7 1:09.756

Pass 144 15:11.474 8 1:05.870 *

No 75 DUPAU Robin (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:13.314

Pass 8 2:19.283 1 1:05.969 **

Pass 13 3:24.766 2 1:05.483 *

Pass 22 4:30.042 3 1:05.276 *

In 35 5:46.310 4 1:16.268

Pass 60 7:51.643 5 2:05.333

Pass 74 8:56.517 6 1:04.874 *

In 87 10:06.451 7 1:09.934

No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=15)

Pass 30 5:15.642

Pass 45 6:28.380 1 1:12.738 *

Pass 58 7:39.255 2 1:10.875 *

In 72 8:55.100 3 1:15.845

Pass 116 12:55.490 4 4:00.390

Pass 133 14:06.091 5 1:10.601 *

Pass 146 15:15.489 6 1:09.398 *

No 141 POULAIN Mavrick (Rg=8)

Pass 15 3:52.183

Pass 26 5:05.179 1 1:12.996 *

Pass 40 6:15.525 2 1:10.346 *

Pass 53 7:24.355 3 1:08.830 *

Pass 67 8:32.348 4 1:07.993 *

Pass 81 9:40.341 5 1:07.993

Pass 95 10:47.793 6 1:07.452 *

Pass 107 11:54.620 7 1:06.827 *

Pass 120 13:01.126 8 1:06.506 *

Pass 135 14:08.265 9 1:07.139

In 148 15:23.501 10 1:15.236


